
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 ACS 560 81 days Tue 8/23/11 Tue 12/13/11

2 Project 80 days Wed 8/24/11 Tue 12/13/11

3 Concept Map Creation 5 days Wed 8/31/11 Tue 9/6/11

4 Inception 25 days Wed 8/24/11 Tue 9/27/11

5 Equipment Setup 5 days Wed 8/24/11 Tue 8/30/11

9 Vision Document 5 days Wed 8/31/11 Tue 9/6/11

10 Project Research 5 days Wed 9/7/11 Tue 9/13/11

11 Application Architecture 5 days Wed 9/7/11 Tue 9/13/11

12 Axiomatic Design 10 days Wed 9/14/11 Tue 9/27/11

13 Project Evaluation 5 days Wed 9/14/11 Tue 9/20/11

14 Software Requirements Specification 10 days Wed 9/14/11 Tue 9/27/11

15 Project Management Plan 5 days Wed 9/21/11 Tue 9/27/11

16 Gantt Chart 5 days Wed 9/21/11 Tue 9/27/11

17 Elaboration 1 day? Wed 8/24/11 Wed 8/24/11

18 Software Design Description

19 Other Course work 0 days Sat 9/24/11 Sat 9/24/11

20 SWEBOK KA#1 Summary 1 day Sat 9/24/11 Sat 9/24/11

21 SWEBOK KA#2 Summary 1 day

22 SWEBOK KA#3 Summary 1 day

23 SWEBOK KA#4 Summary 1 day

24 SWEBOK KA#5 Summary 1 day

25 SWEBOK KA#6 Summary 1 day

26 SWEBOK KA#7 Summary 1 day

27 SWEBOK KA#8 Summary 1 day

28 SWEBOK KA#9 Summary 1 day

29 SWEBOK KA#10 Summary 1 day
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ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

30 SWEBOK KA#11 Summary 1 day

31 Lectures 76 days Tue 8/23/11 Tue 12/6/11

32 Course Introduction 1 day Tue 8/23/11 Tue 8/23/11

33 Chapter 1, 2, 3 1 day Tue 8/30/11 Tue 8/30/11

34 Chapter 4, 5, 6 1 day Tue 9/13/11 Tue 9/13/11

35 Chapter 7, 8 1 day Tue 9/20/11 Tue 9/20/11

36 Chapter 9, 10 1 day Tue 9/27/11 Tue 9/27/11

37 Chapter 11, 12 1 day Tue 10/4/11 Tue 10/4/11

38 Chapter 13, 14 1 day Tue 10/18/11 Tue 10/18/11

39 Chapter 15, 16 1 day Tue 10/25/11 Tue 10/25/11

40 Chapter 17, 18 1 day Tue 11/1/11 Tue 11/1/11

41 Chapter 19, 20 1 day Tue 11/8/11 Tue 11/8/11

42 Chapter 21, 22 1 day Tue 11/15/11 Tue 11/15/11

43 Chapter 23, 24 1 day Tue 11/22/11 Tue 11/22/11

44 Chapter 25, 26 1 day Tue 11/29/11 Tue 11/29/11

45 Chapter 27, 28, 29 1 day Tue 12/6/11 Tue 12/6/11

46 Exams 32 days Mon 10/31/11Tue 12/13/11

47 Exam 1 1 day Mon 10/31/11Mon 10/31/11

48 Exam 2 11 days Tue 11/8/11 Tue 11/22/11

49 Final Exam 1 day Tue 12/13/11 Tue 12/13/11
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